GR
IN
DI
N
G
AN
D
PO

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000205377 ZY 0205.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 2 5 3 x 30 20
A200000306377 ZY 0306.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200000408377 ZY 0408.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 4 8 3 x 30 20
A200000510377 ZY 0510.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200000613377 ZY 0613.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 6 13 3 x 30 20
A200001020677 ZY 1020.06 Ceramic 80 L V118 10 20 6 x 40 20
A200001325677 ZY 1325.06 Ceramic 46 L V118 13 25 6 x 40 20
A200001632677 ZY 1632.06 Ceramic 46 L V118 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200002032677 ZY 2032.06 Ceramic 46 L V118 20 32 6 x 40 20
A201301303377 ZY2 1303.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 13 3 3 x 30 20
A200200306377 SP 0306.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200200510377 SP 0510.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200200816377 SP 0816.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 8 16 3 x 30 20
A200201320677 SP 1320.06 Ceramic 80 L V118 13 20 6 x 40 20
A201100404377 KU 0404.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 4 4 3 x 30 20
A201100606377 KU 0606.03 Ceramic 80 L V118 6 6 3 x 30 20
A201101010677 KU 1010.06 Ceramic 46 L V118 10 10 6 x 40 20
A201101313677 KU 1313.06 Ceramic 46 L V118 13 13 6 x 40 20
A201501632677 KE 1632.06 Ceramic 46 L V118 16 32 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
Product number Description
Shank diameter
mm

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000306353 ZY 0306.03 NDW 100 QU V115 3 6 3 x 50 20
A2000003063530001 ZY 0306.03 NDW 100 QU V115 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200000408353 ZY 0408.03 NDW 100 QU V115 4 8 3 x 50 20
A2000004083530001 ZY 0408.03 NDW 100 QU V115 4 8 3 x 30 20
A200000610353 ZY 0610.03 NDW 100 QU V115 6 10 3 x 50 20
A2000006103530001 ZY 0610.03 NDW 100 QU V115 6 10 3 x 30 20
A200000810353 ZY 0810.03 NDW 100 QU V115 8 10 3 x 50 20
A2000008103530001 ZY 0810.03 NDW 100 QU V115 8 10 3 x 30 20
A200001013353 ZY 1013.03 NDW 100 QU V115 10 13 3 x 50 20
A2000010133530001 ZY 1013.03 NDW 100 QU V115 10 13 3 x 30 20
A200200510353 SP 0510.03 NDW 100 QU V115 5 10 3 x 50 20
A2002005103530001 SP 0510.03 NDW 100 QU V115 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200200810353 SP 0810.03 NDW 100 QU V115 8 10 3 x 50 20
A2002008103530001 SP 0810.03 NDW 100 QU V115 8 10 3 x 30 20
A2014010133530001 WR 1013.03 NDW 100 QU V115 10 13 3 x 30 20
A201401013353 WR 1013.03 NDW 100 QU V115 10 13 3 x 50 20
A2011004043530001 KU 0404.03 NDW 100 QU V115 4 4 3 x 30 20
A201100404353 KU 0404.03 NDW 100 QU V115 4 4 3 x 50 20
A201100606353 KU 0606.03 NDW 100 QU V115 6 6 3 x 50 20
A2011008083530001 KU 0808.03 NDW 100 QU V115 8 8 3 x 30 20
A201100808353 KU 0808.03 NDW 100 QU V115 8 8 3 x 50 20
Recommended for:         Steel
NDW mounted point
NDW mounted point assortment
  �improved aluminium oxide mixture for
hardened and unhardened tool steels
  �high-quality combination of aluminium
oxide types for efficiently grinding
unhardened tool steels
  �abrasive combination made from extremely
tough and splittery grains for high removal
and a good surface finish
Product number Description Quality
Shank diameter
mm
Content
1 per pack
Pack
contains
A201000000353 Assortment 10 NDW 3 x 30
10 parts:
ZY 0408
ZY 1013
KU 0404

T
D
S
T
D
S
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000610608 ZY 0610.06 EKW 80 L V1 6 10 6 x 40 20
A200000810608 ZY 0810.06 EKW 80 L V1 8 10 6 x 40 20
A200001010608 ZY 1010.06 EKW 60 L V1 10 10 6 x 40 20
A200002020608 ZY 2020.06 EKW 60 L V1 20 20 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Steel         Titanium
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A201601025606 KE 1025.06 EKRbr 46/60 P V7 10 25 6 x 40 20
A201601645606 KE 1645.06 EKRbr 46/60 P V7 16 45 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Steel
EKbr mounted point assortment
EKRbr mounted point
EKW mounted point

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000408318A ZY 0408.03 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 4 8 3 x 30 20
A200000510318A ZY 0510.03 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200000610318A ZY 0610.03 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 6 10 3 x 30 20
A200000810318A ZY 0810.03 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 8 10 3 x 30 20
A200001010318A ZY 1010.03 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 10 10 3 x 30 20
A200001013618A ZY 1013.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 10 13 6 x 40 20
A200001020618A ZY 1020.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 10 20 6 x 40 20
A200001313618A ZY 1313.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 13 13 6 x 40 20
A200001332618A ZY 1332.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 13 32 6 x 40 20
A200001616618A ZY 1616.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 16 16 6 x 40 20
A200001632618A ZY 1632.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200002020618A ZY 2020.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 20 20 6 x 40 20
A200002025618A ZY 2025.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 20 25 6 x 40 20
A200002040618A ZY 2040.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 20 40 6 x 40 20
A200003232618A ZY 3232.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 32 32 6 x 40 20
A200004020618A ZY 4020.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 40 20 6 x 40 20
A201501632618A KE 1632.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 16 32 6 x 40 20
A201502040618A KE 2040.06 SIC-ALU 80 V27 W 20 40 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Aluminium
THE SPECIALIST FOR ALUMINIUM
PROCESS EVEN THE SOFTEST MATERIALS WITHOUT SMEARING OR CLOGGING
SIC-ALU mounted point

EKWbr
White aluminium oxide,
type brown
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000104302 ZY 0104.03 EKR 150 N V4 1.5 4 3 x 30 20
A200000205302 ZY 0205.03 EKR 120 N V4 2 5 3 x 30 20
A2000002053020001 ZY 0305.03 EKR 120 N V4 2.5 5 3 x 30 20
A200000306302 ZY 0306.03 EKR 100 N V4 3 6 3 x 30 20
A2000003063020001 ZY 0306.03 EKR 120 QU V4 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200000306602 ZY 0306.06 EKR 100 N V4 3 6 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Steel
EKR mounted point
Mounted points for machining steel and cast steel
QUALITIES AND PROPERTIES

on
de
d
to
ol
s)
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000408302 ZY 0408.03 EKR 80 N V4 4 8 3 x 30 20
A2000004083020001 ZY 0408.03 EKR 100 QU V4 4 8 3 x 30 20
A200000408602 ZY 0408.06 EKR 80 N V4 4 8 6 x 40 20
A200000510302 ZY 0510.03 EKR 80 N V4 5 10 3 x 30 20
A2000005103020001 ZY 0510.03 EKR 80/100 QU V4 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200000510602 ZY 0510.06 EKR 80 N V4 5 10 6 x 40 20
A200000610302 ZY 0610.03 EKR 60 N V4 6 10 3 x 30 20
A200000610602 ZY 0610.06 EKR 60 N V4 6 10 6 x 40 20
A200000810302 ZY 0810.03 EKR 60 N V4 8 10 3 x 30 20
A2000008103020001 ZY 0810.03 EKR 60/80 QU V4 8 10 3 x 30 20
A200000810602 ZY 0810.06 EKR 60 N V4 8 10 6 x 40 20
A200000816302 ZY 0816.03 EKR 60 N V4 8 16 3 x 30 20
A200000816602 ZY 0816.06 EKR 60 N V4 8 16 6 x 40 20
A200000820602 ZY 0820.06 EKR 60 N V4 8 20 6 x 40 20
A200001010302 ZY 1010.03 EKR 60 N V4 10 10 3 x 30 20
A200001010602 ZY 1010.06 EKR 60 N V4 10 10 6 x 40 20
A200001013302 ZY 1013.03 EKR 60 N V4 10 13 3 x 30 20
A200001013602 ZY 1013.06 EKR 60 N V4 10 13 6 x 40 20
A200001020602 ZY 1020.06 EKR 60 N V4 10 20 6 x 40 20
A2000010206020001 ZY 1020.06 EKR 46 QU V4 10 20 6 x 40 20
A200001032602 ZY 1032.06 EKR 60 N V4 10 32 6 x 40 20
A2000010326020001 ZY 1032.06 EKR 46 QU V4 10 32 6 x 40 20
A200001040602 ZY 1040.06 EKR 60 N V4 10 40 6 x 40 20
A200001313302 ZY 1313.03 EKR 46 N V4 13 13 3 x 30 20
A200001313602 ZY 1313.06 EKR 46 N V4 13 13 6 x 40 20
A200001320602 ZY 1320.06 EKR 46 N V4 13 20 6 x 40 20
A200001325602 ZY 1325.06 EKR 46 N V4 13 25 6 x 40 20
A200001332602 ZY 1332.06 EKR 46 N V4 13 32 6 x 40 20
A200001616602 ZY 1616.06 EKR 46 N V4 16 16 6 x 40 20
A200001620602 ZY 1620.06 EKR 46 N V4 16 20 6 x 40 20
A200001632602 ZY 1632.06 EKR 46 N V4 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200001640602 ZY 1640.06 EKR 46 N V4 16 40 6 x 40 20
A200002020602 ZY 2020.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 20 6 x 40 20
A200002025602 ZY 2025.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 25 6 x 40 20
A200002032602 ZY 2032.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 32 6 x 40 20
A200002040602 ZY 2040.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 40 6 x 40 20
A200002520602 ZY 2520.06 EKR 36 N V4 25 20 6 x 40 20
A200002525602 ZY 2525.06 EKR 36 N V4 25 25 6 x 40 20
A200002532602 ZY 2532.06 EKR 36 N V4 25 32 6 x 40 20
A200003220602 ZY 3220.06 EKR 30 N V4 32 20 6 x 40 20
A200003232602 ZY 3232.06 EKR 30 N V4 32 32 6 x 40 20
A200003240602 ZY 3240.06 EKR 30 N V4 32 40 6 x 40 20
A200004020602 ZY 4020.06 EKR 30 N V4 40 20 6 x 40 20
A200004040602 ZY 4040.06 EKR 30 N V4 40 40 6 x 40 20
A200005020602 ZY 5020.06 EKR 30 N V4 50 20 6 x 40 20
A201301303302 ZY2 1303.03 EKR 80 N V4 13 3 3 x 30 20
A201301303602 ZY2 1303.06 EKR 80 N V4 13 3 6 x 40 20
A201301604302 ZY2 1604.03 EKR 60 N V4 16 4 3 x 30 20
A201301604602 ZY2 1604.06 EKR 60 N V4 16 4 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Steel
GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH BONDED TOOLS)    MOUNTED POINTS       3.1
80
GR

on
de
d
to
ol
s)
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A201302006302 ZY2 2006.03 EKR 60 N V4 20 6 3 x 30 20
A201302006602 ZY2 2006.06 EKR 60 N V4 20 6 6 x 40 20
A2013020066020001 ZY2 2006.06 EKR 46 QU V4 20 6 6 x 40 20
A201302506602 ZY2 2506.06 EKR 60 N V4 25 6 6 x 40 20
A201302510602 ZY2 2510.06 EKR 36 N V4 25 10 6 x 40 20
A201303208602 ZY2 3208.06 EKR 46 N V4 32 8 6 x 40 20
A201304010602 ZY2 4010.06 EKR 30 N V4 40 10 6 x 40 20
A201305010602 ZY2 5010.06 EKR 30 N V4 50 10 6 x 40 20
A200402025602 WKS 2025.06 EKR 60 N V4 20 25 6 x 40 20
A200200306302 SP 0306.03 EKR 100 N V4 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200200510302 SP 0510.03 EKR 80 N V4 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200200510602 SP 0510.06 EKR 80 N V4 5 10 6 x 40 20
A200200816302 SP 0816.03 EKR 60 N V4 8 16 3 x 30 20
A200200816602 SP 0816.06 EKR 60 N V4 8 16 6 x 40 20
A200201020602 SP 1020.06 EKR 60 N V4 10 20 6 x 40 20
A200201320602 SP 1320.06 EKR 46 N V4 13 20 6 x 40 20
A200202032602 SP 2032.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 32 6 x 40 20
A201100606302 KU 0606.03 EKR 60 N V4 6 6 3 x 30 20
A2011006063020001 KU 0606.03 EKR 80/100 QU V4 6 6 3 x 30 20
A201100606602 KU 0606.06 EKR 60 N V4 6 6 6 x 40 20
A201100808302 KU 0808.03 EKR 60 N V4 8 8 3 x 30 20
A201100808602 KU 0808.06 EKR 60 N V4 8 8 6 x 40 20
A201101010302 KU 1010.03 EKR 60 N V4 10 10 3 x 30 20
A201101010602 KU 1010.06 EKR 60 N V4 10 10 6 x 40 20
A201101313302 KU 1313.03 EKR 46 N V4 13 13 3 x 30 20
A201101313602 KU 1313.06 EKR 46 N V4 13 13 6 x 40 20
A201101616602 KU 1616.06 EKR 46 N V4 16 16 6 x 40 20
A201102020602 KU 2020.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 20 6 x 40 20
A2011020206020001 KU 2020.06 EKR 60 P V21 20 20 6 x 40 20
A201102525602 KU 2525.06 EKR 36 N V4 25 25 6 x 40 20
A201103232602 KU 3232.06 EKR 30 N V4 32 32 6 x 40 20
A202002019602 TO 2020.06 EKR 60 N V4 20 20 6 x 40 20
A202002524602 TO 2524.06 EKR 60 N V4 25 24 6 x 40 20
A202003229602 TO 3229.06 EKR 60 N V4 32 29 6 x 40 20
A202004036602 TO 4036.06 EKR 60 N V4 40 36 6 x 40 20
A201501632602 KE 1632.06 EKR 46 N V4 16 32 6 x 40 20
A201501640602 KE 1640.06 EKR 46 N V4 16 40 6 x 40 20
A201502032602 KE 2032.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 32 6 x 40 20
A201502040602 KE 2040.06 EKR 36 N V4 20 40 6 x 40 20
A201502570602 KE 2570.06 EKR 36 N V4 25 70 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Steel
MOUNTED POINTS    GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH BONDED TOOLS)
81
3.1

Content
1 per pack
Pack
contains
A20480005602F1
Assortment
Steel
EKR 6
5 parts:
ZY 1632.06 EKR 46 N V4
ZY 2525.06 EKR 36 N V4
WKS 2025.06 EKR 60 N V4
KU 2525.06, EKR 36 N V4
KE 1632.06, EKR 46 N V4
1
A204700001402 Assortment 14 EKR 3 x 30
14 parts:
ZY 0205
ZY 0510
ZY 0816
ZY 1313
ZY2 1604
ZY 0306
ZY 0610
ZY 1010
KU 0808
ZY2 2006
ZY 0408
ZY 0810
ZY 1013
ZY2 1303
1
A204800003602 Assortment 36 EKR 3 x 30
36 parts:
D1
D4
D7

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000205312 ZY 0205.03 EKWbr 120 O/P V7 2 5 3 x 30 20
A200000306312 ZY 0306.03 EKWbr  100 O/P V7 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200000408312 ZY 0408.03 EKWbr 80 O/P V7 4 8 3 x 30 20
A200000510312 ZY 0510.03 EKWbr 80 O/P V7 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200000610312 ZY 0610.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 6 10 3 x 30 20
A200000810312 ZY 0810.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 8 10 3 x 30 20
A200000816312 ZY 0816.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 8 16 3 x 30 20
A200001010312 ZY 1010.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 10 10 3 x 30 20
A200001013312 ZY 1013.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 10 13 3 x 30 20
A200001020612 ZY 1020.06 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 10 20 6 x 40 20
A200001032612 ZY 1032.06 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 10 32 6 x 40 20
A200001313312 ZY 1313.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 13 13 3 x 30 20
A200001320612 ZY 1320.06 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 13 20 6 x 40 20
A200001632612 ZY 1632.06 EKWbr 46 O/P V7 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200002040612 ZY 2040.06 EKWbr 46 O/P V7 20 40 6 x 40 20
A201301604312 ZY2 1604.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 16 4 3 x 30 20
A201302006312 ZY2 2006.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 20 6 3 x 30 20
A201100606312 KU 0606.03 EKWbr 60 0/P V7 6 6 3 x 30 20
A201100808312 KU 0808.03 EKWbr 60 O/P V7 8 8 3 x 30 20
A201101010312 KU 1010.03 EKWbr 60 0/P V7 10 10 3 x 30 20
A201102020612 KU 2020.06 EKWbr 46 0/P V7 20 20 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Steel
EKWbr mounted point
  �perfect results on steel and for rough
grinding with aluminium oxide

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200000104347 ZY 0104.03 RKD 150 QU V21 1.5 4 3 x 30 20
A200000205347 ZY 0205.03 RKD 150 QU V21 2 5 3 x 30 20
A200000306347 ZY 0306.03 RKD 120 QU V21 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200000306647 ZY 0306.06 RKD 120 QU V21 3 6 6 x 40 20
A200000408347 ZY 0408.03 RKD 100 QU V21 4 8 3 x 30 20
A200000510347 ZY 0510.03 RKD 100 QU V21 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200000510647 ZY 0510.06 RKD 100 QU V21 5 10 6 x 40 20
A200000610347 ZY 0610.03 RKD 80 QU V21 6 10 3 x 30 20
A200000610647 ZY 0610.06 RKD 80 QU V21 6 10 6 x 40 20
A200000810347 ZY 0810.03 RKD 80 QU V21 8 10 3 x 30 20
A200000816347 ZY 0816.03 RKD 80 QU V21 8 16 3 x 30 20
A200000816647 ZY 0816.06 RKD 80 QU V21 8 16 6 x 40 20
A200001010347 ZY 1010.03 RKD 80 P V21 10 10 3 x 30 20
A200001313347 ZY 1313.03 RKD 60 P (6) V21 13 13 3 x 30 20
A200001313647 ZY 1313.06 RKD 60 P (6) V21 13 13 6 x 40 20
A200001325647 ZY 1325.06 RKD 60 QU V21 13 25 6 x 40 20
A200001616647 ZY 1616.06 RKD 36 O (6) V21 16 16 6 x 40 20
A200001632647 ZY 1632.06 RKD 36 O (6) V21 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200002020647 ZY 2020.06 RKD 36 O (6) V21 20 20 6 x 40 20
A200002032647 ZY 2032.06 RKD 36 O (6) V21 20 32 6 x 40 20
A200002040647 ZY 2040.06 RKD 36 O (6) V21 20 40 6 x 40 20
A200002525647 ZY 2525.06 RKD 30 O (6) V21 25 25 6 x 40 20
A200002532647 ZY 2532.06 RKD 30 O (6) V21 25 32 6 x 40 20
A200003232647 ZY 3232.06 RKD 30 O (6) V21 32 32 6 x 40 20
A200003240647 ZY 3240.06 RKD 30 O (6) V21 32 40 6 x 40 20
A200004020647 ZY 4020.06 RKD 24 O (6) V21 40 20 6 x 40 20
A200004040647 ZY 4040.06 RKD 24 O (6) V21 40 40 6 x 40 20
A200004040847 ZY 4040.08 RKD 24 O (6) V21 40 40 8 x 40 20
A201301303347 ZY2 1303.03 RKD 80 QU V21 13 3 3 x 30 20
A201303208647 ZY2 3208.06 RKD 36 O (6) V21 32 8 6 x 40 20
A201304010647 ZY2 4010.06 RKD 30 O (6) V21 40 10 6 x 40 20
A200200306347 SP 0306.03 RKD 120 QU V21 3 6 3 x 30 20
A200200510347 SP 0510.03 RKD 100 QU V21 5 10 3 x 30 20
A200200816347 SP 0816.03 RKD 80 QU V21 8 16 3 x 30 20
A201101010347 KU 1010.03 RKD 80 P V21 10 10 3 x 30 20
A201101616647 KU 1616.06 RKD 60 P (6) V21 16 16 6 x 40 20
A201102525647 KU 2525.06 RKD 30 QU V21 25 25 6 x 40 20
A201501025647 KE 1025.06 RKD 60 P (6) V21 10 25 6 x 40 20
A2015016456470002 KE 1645.06 RKD 46 O V13 16 45 6 x 40 20
A201502040647 KE 2040.06 RKD 36 O (6) V21 20 40 6 x 40 20
A201503250647 KE 3250.06 RKD 30 O (6) V21 32 50 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel
RKD mounted point
  �for non-rusting steels
  �excellent removal rates, also under

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200001332627W ZY 1332.06 NK 24 N BA soft 13 32 6 x 40 20
A200001632627W ZY 1632.06 NK 24 N BA soft 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200002040627W ZY 2040.06 NK 24 N BA soft 20 40 6 x 40 20
A200002040827W ZY 2040.08 NK 24 N BA soft 20 40 8 x 40 20
A200002532627W ZY 2532.06 NK 24 N BA soft 25 32 6 x 40 20
A200003232627W ZY 3232.06 NK 24 N BA soft 32 32 6 x 40 20
A200004020627W ZY 4020.06 NK 24 N BA soft 40 20 6 x 40 20
A200005020627W ZY 5020.06 NK 24 N BA soft 50 20 6 x 40 20
A201302506627 ZY2 2506.06 NK 24 N BA soft 25 6 6 x 40 20
A201304006627 ZY2 4006.06 NK 24 N BA soft 40 10 6 x 40 20
A201304010627W ZY2 4010.06 NK 24 N BA soft 40 10 6 x 40 20
A201305004627W ZY2 5004.06 NK 24 N BA soft 50 4 6 x 40 20
A201305010627W ZY2 5010.06 NK 24 N BA soft 50 10 6 x 40 20
A201306510827 ZY2 6510.08 NK 24 P BA soft 65 10 8 x 40 20
A201102525627 KU 2525.06 NK 24 N BA soft 25 25 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium
NK soft mounted point
NK BA mounted point assortment
  for non-rusting steels

to
ol
s)
S
T
D
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200001020627 ZY 1020.06 NK 46 QU BA  hard 10 20 6 x 40 20
A200001032627 ZY 1032.06 NK 46 QU BA hard 10 32 6 x 40 20
A200001040627 ZY 1040.06 NK 46 QU BA hard 10 40 6 x 40 20
A200001320627 ZY 1320.06 NK 46 QU BA hard 13 20 6 x 40 20
A200001332627 ZY 1332.06 NK 46 QU BA hard 13 32 6 x 40 20
A200001620627 ZY 1620.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 16 20 6 x 40 20
A200001632627 ZY 1632.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200001640627 ZY 1640.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 16 40 6 x 40 20
A200002020627 ZY 2020.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 20 20 6 x 40 20
A200002032627 ZY 2032.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 20 32 6 x 40 20
A200002040627 ZY 2040.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 20 40 6 x 40 20
A200002040827 ZY 2040.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 20 40 8 x 40 20
A200002525627 ZY 2525.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 25 25 6 x 40 20
A200002532627 ZY 2532.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 25 32 6 x 40 20
A200003220627 ZY 3220.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 32 20 6 x 40 20
A200003232627 ZY 3232.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 32 32 6 x 40 20
A200003250827 ZY 3250.08 NK 24 O BA hard 32 50 8 x 40 20
A200004020627 ZY 4020.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 40 20 6 x 40 20
A200004020827 ZY 4020.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 40 20 8 x 40 20
A200004040827 ZY 4040.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 40 40 8 x 40 20
A200005013827 ZY 5013.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 13 8 x 40 20
A200005020627 ZY 5020.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 20 6 x 40 20
A200005020827 ZY 5020.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 20 8 x 40 20
A200005025827 ZY 5025.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 25 8 x 40 20
A201302510627 ZY2 2510.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 25 10 6 x 40 20
A201303208627 ZY2 3208.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 32 8 6 x 40 20
A201304010627 ZY2 4010.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 40 10 6 x 40 20
A201305004627 ZY2 5004.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 4 6 x 40 20
A201305006627 ZY2 5006.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 6 6 x 40 20
A201305010627 ZY2 5010.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 10 6 x 40 20
A201305010827 ZY2 5010.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 50 10 8 x 40 20
A6013060066270005 ZY2 6006.06 NK 24 QU BA hard 60 6 6 x 40 20
A201307510827 ZY2 7510.08 NK 24 QU BA hard 75 10 8 x 40 10
Recommended for:         Steel         Cast material

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200001632633 ZY 1632.06 HK 30 N V13 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200002032633 ZY 2032.06 HK 30 N V13 20 32 6 x 40 20
A200002040633 ZY 2040.06 HK 30 N V13 20 40 6 x 40 20
A200002532633 ZY 2532.06 HK 30 N V13 25 32 6 x 40 20
A200004020633 ZY 4020.06 HK 30 N V13 40 20 6 x 40 20
A200004025833 ZY 4025.08 HK 24/30 P V4 40 25 8 x 40 20
A201305010633 ZY2 5010.06 HK 30 N V13 50 10 6 x 40 20
A201503250833 KE 3250.08 HK 30 N V13 32 50 8 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Cast material         Inox / Steel
HK mounted point
  perfect for grinding cast materials
  �special grain mixture ideally suited

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A200001020616 ZY 1020.06 MK 46 N V10 10 20 6 x 40 20
A200001632616 ZY 1632.06 MK 36 N V10 16 32 6 x 40 20
A200001640616 ZY 1640.06 MK 36 N V10 16 40 6 x 40 20
A200002020616 ZY 2020.06 MK 36 N V10 20 20 6 x 40 20
A200002032616 ZY 2032.06 MK 36 N V10 20 32 6 x 40 20
A200002040616 ZY 2040.06 MK 36 N V10 20 40 6 x 40 20
A200002532616 ZY 2532.06 MK 36 N V10 25 32 6 x 40 20
A200003220616 ZY 3220.06 MK 36 N V10 32 20 6 x 40 20
A200003232616 ZY 3232.06 MK 36 N V10 32 32 6 x 40 20
A200003240616 ZY 3240.06 MK 36 N V10 32 40 6 x 40 20
A200004020616 ZY 4020.06 MK 36 N V10 40 20 6 x 40 20
A200004040816 ZY 4040.08 MK 36 N V10 40 40 8 x 40 20
A200005025616 ZY 5025.06 MK 30 N V10 50 25 6 x 40 20
A201304010616 ZY2 4010.06 MK 36 N V10 40 10 6 x 40 20
A201501632616 KE 1632.06 MK 36 N V10 16 32 6 x 40 20
A201502032616 KE 2032.06 MK 36 N V10 20 32 6 x 40 20
A201502040616 KE 2040.06 MK 36 N V10 20 40 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Cast material         Inox / Steel         Steel
MK mounted point
  perfect for grinding cast materials
  �special grain mixture ideally suited

to
ol
s)
T
D
S
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A202202025626 ZY 2025.06 HOK 0-3 V9 20 25 6 x 40 20
A202204020626 ZY 4020.06 HOK 0-3 V9 40 20 6 x 40 20
A201902525626 KU 2525.06 HOK 0-3 V9 25 25 6 x 40 20
A201903838626 KU 3838.06 HOK 0-3 V9 38 38 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Plastic / Rubber
HOK mounted point
Mounted points for grinding plastic and rubber
QUALITIES AND PROPERTIES

S
Mounted point American shape A
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
inch
T
inch
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A206202263633 A1 2263.06 HK 36/46 M V13 7/8 2 1/2 22 63 6 x 40 20
A206201645633 AS-3 1645.06 HK 36/46 M V13 5/8 1 3/4 16 45 6 x 40 20
A2062025706020001 A3 2570.06 EKR 36 N V4 1 2 3/4 25 70 6 x 40 20
A206202570633 A3 2570.06 HK 36/46 M V13 1 2 3/4 25 70 6 x 40 20
A206402570833 A3 2570.08 HK 36/46 M V13 1 2 3/4 25 70 8 x 40 20
A206202250602 A11 2250.06 EKR 36 QU V4 7/8 2 22 50 6 x 40 20
A2062022506020001 A11 2250.06 EKR 36 N V4 7/8 2 22 50 6 x 40 20
A206202250633 A11 2250.06 HK 36/46 M V13 7/8 2 22 50 6 x 40 20
A206202250626 A11 2250.06 HOK 0-3 V9 7/8 2 22 50 6 x 40 20
A206200625602 A15 0625.06 EKR 80/100 QU V4 1/4 1 6 25 6 x 40 20
A206200625633 A15 0625.06 HK 46/60 N V13 1/4 1 6 25 6 x 40 20
A206200620602 A24 0620.06 EKR 60/80 QU V4 1/4 3/4 6 20 6 x 40 20
A206204010608 A36 4010.06 EKW 60 L (2) V13 1 5/8 3/8 40 10 6 x 40 20
Recommended for:         Cast material (HK)         Plastic / Rubber         Titanium (EKW)         Inox / Steel (HK)         Steel (EKW)
GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH BONDED TOOLS)    MOUNTED POINTS       3.1
92
GR

on
de
d
to
ol
s)
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A202900001302 D1 EKR 100 N V4 9 2 3 x 30 20
A202900001311 D1 EKbr 100 M V1/6 9 2 3 x 30 20
A202900002302 D2 EKR 80 N V4 9 3 3 x 30 20
A202900002311 D2 EKbr 80 M V1/6 9 3 3 x 30 20
A202900003302 D3 EKR 100 N V4 8 2 3 x 30 20
A202900003311 D3 EKbr 100 M V1/6 8 2 3 x 30 20
A202900004302 D4 EKR 100 N V4 4 1 3 x 30 20
A202900005302 D5 EKR 80 N V4 5 3 3 x 30 20
A202900005311 D5 EKbr 80 M V1/6 5 3 3 x 30 20
A202900006302 D6 EKR 80 N V4 7/4 6 3 x 30 20
A202900007302 D7 EKR 100 N V4 2.5 / 5 2.5 3 x 30 20
A202900008302 D8 EKR 100 N V4 2.5/6 3 3 x 30 20
Recommended for:         Steel
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
inch
T
inch
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A206601616302 B41 1616.03 EKR 60/80 QU V4 5/8 5/8 16 16 3 x 30 20
A206601020302 B52 1020.03 EKR 46 QU V4 3/8 3/4 10 20 3 x 30 20
A206600816302 B53 0816.03 EKR 60/80 QU V4 5/16 5/8 8 16 3 x 30 20
Recommended for:         Steel
T
D
SS

on
de
d
to
ol
s)
Product number Description Shape Quality
D
mm
T
mm
S
mm
Pack
contains
A202900009302 D9 EKR 80 N V4 3.5 / 8 4 3 x 30 20
A202900009311 D9 EKbr 80 M V1/6 3.5 / 8 4 3 x 30 20
A202900010302 D10 EKR 100 N V4 2/3.2 4 3 x 30 20
A202900011302 D11 EKR 80 N V4 5 5 3 x 30 20
A202900012302 D12 EKR 80 N V4 4/7 6 3 x 30 20
A202900012311 D12 EKbr 80 M V1/6 4/7 6 3 x 30 20
A202900013302 D13 EKR 100 N V4 3 3 3 x 30 20
A202900013311 D13 EKbr 100 M V1/6 3 3 3 x 30 20
A202900014302 D14 EKR 80 N V4 4 4 3 x 30 20
A202900014311 D14 EKbr 80 M V1/6 4 4 3 x 30 20
A202900015302 D15 EKR 80 N V4 5 5 3 x 30 20
A202900015311 D15 EKbr 80 M V1/6 5 5 3 x 30 20
A202900017302 D17 EKR 80 N V4 4 5 3 x 30 20
A202900018302 D18 EKR 80 N V4 7 8 3 x 30 20
A202900020302 D20 EKR 100 N V4 7 5 3 x 30 20
A202900021302 D21 EKR 100 N V4 8 1.6 3 x 30 20
A202900022302 D22 EKR 100 N V4 2.5 6 3 x 30 20
A202900022311 D22 EKbr 100 M V1/6 2.5 6 3 x 30 20
A202900023302 D23 EKR 80 N V4 5 6 3 x 30 20
A202900023311 D23 EKbr 80 M V1/6 5 6 3 x 30 20
A202900024302 D24 EKR 60 N V4 6 6 3 x 30 20
A202900024311 D24 EKbr 60 M V1/6 6 6 3 x 30 20
A202900025302 D25 EKR 100 N V4 5 1.5 3 x 30 20
A202900026302 D26 EKR 100 N V4 6 2.5 3 x 30 20
A202900026311 D26 EKbr 100 M V1/6 6 2.5 3 x 30 20
A202900028302 D28 EKR 80 N V4
3.5 /
5.5
11 3 x 30 20
A202900029302 D29 EKR 100 N V4 3 6.4 3 x 30 20
A202900029311 D29 EKbr 100 M V1/6 3 6.4 3 x 30 20
A202900030302 D30 EKR 100 N V4 4.4 10 3 x 30 20
A202900030311 D30 EKbr 100 M V1/6 4.4 10 3 x 30 20
A202900032302 D32 EKR 100 N V4 5 7 3 x 30 20
A202900032311 D32 EKbr 100 M V1/6 5 7 3 x 30 20
A202900033302 D33 EKR 80 N V4 6 8 3 x 30 20
A202900034302 D34 EKR 100 N V4 4.37 7 3 x 30 20
A202900034311 D34 EKbr 100 M V1/6 4.37 7 3 x 30 20
A202900035302 D35 EKR 80 N V4 6 10 3 x 30 20
A202900035311 D35 EKbr 80 M V1/6 6 10 3 x 30 20
A202900036302 D36 EKR 80 N V4 6 11 3 x 30 20
A202900036311 D36 EKbr 80 M V1/6 6 11 3 x 30 20
Recommended for:         Steel
GRINDING AND POLISHING (WITH BONDED TOOLS)    MOUNTED POINTS       3.1
94

J
H
Product number Description Quality
D
mm
T
mm
U
mm
H
mm
J
mm
Pack
contains
A2039080200320001 SE4 08020.16 HK 24 M BA soft 80 20 16 16 25 10
A2039080200320002 SE4 08020.16 HK 16 P BA hard 80 20 16 16 25 10
A2039080200320003 SE4 08020.20 HK 24 M BA soft 80 20 16 20 25 10
A2039080200320004 SE4 08020.20 HK 16 P BA hard 80 20 16 20 25 10
Recommended for:         Cast material         Inox / Steel
Product number Description Quality
L
mm
B
mm
C
mm
Pack
contains
A204300000118 RU 1 SICGR 60 O V23 / green = fine 50 25 15 5
A204300000122 RU 1 SICGR 24 O V23 / dark = coarse 50 25 15 5
A204300000218 RU 2 SICGR 60 O V23 / green = fine 100 30 15 5
A204300000222 RU 2 SICGR 24 O V23 / dark = coarse 100 30 15 5
A204300000318 RU 3 SICGR 60 O V23 / green = fine 100 50 25 5
A204300000322 RU 3 SICGR 24 O V23 / dark = coarse 100 50 25 5
A204300000418 RU 4 SICGR 60 O V23 / green = fine 150 50 25 5
A204300000422 RU 4 SICGR 24 O V23 / dark = coarse 150 50 25 5
Recommended for:         Stone / Construction material
A2043150251608 RU 5 EKW 100 E (9) V40 150 25 16.5 5
A2043200502508 RU 6 EKW 100 E (9) V40 200 50 25 5
Recommended for:         Steel
Taper-sided grinding wheel
Sharpening stones
  �grinding wheel as per ISO 603-12